TAKASU MONTHLY CLASS RANKING

S cunss 2017.12
Pos. PIC Class LICENCE MODEL GAP CONDITION DATE
1 21 s | 0219 4v7uvy GDB S 1:01. 892 - 12 18% | 12/23
2 | [111| S | 0221 a#434v GIR BNR32 S 1:05. 900 +4.008 11 7 26%| 12/10
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. PIC Class LICENCE MODEL GAP CONDITION DATE

1 [1] A 1934 | 47" Ly} STi GDB R 1:00. 039 - 12 7 15% | 12/22
2 [3] A 2259 | NSX NC1 R 1:02. 131 +2.092 11 7 26%| 12/10
3 [5] A 2570 | RX-7 FD3S S 1:02.474 +0. 343 12 9 18% | 12/23
4 [7] A 0848 | V7" Ly# GRB R 1:04. 386 +1.912 11 7 26%| 12/10
5 [8] A 1668 | Ik X CZ4A R 1:05. 157 +0. 771 11 7 26% | 12/10
6 [10] A 2359 | FUIf CT9A R 1:05. 544 +0. 387 11 7 26%| 12/10

3 cunss
Pos. PIC Class LICENCE MODEL TYPE TIRE TIME GAP CONDITION DATE
1 [ [13]] B | 1884 | sut'7y 815 R 1:06. 508 - 17 26% 12/10
2 (171 B | 2190 275 JZA8O R 1:07. 318 +0.810 12 9 18% 12/23
3 [20] B | 2218 | RX-7 FC3S R 1:09. 126 +1.808 | 12 7 15% 12/22
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TYPE

GAP

DATE

D A WD =

[4] | ¢ 2151
[6] | ¢ | 2289
[9] | ¢ 1594
[15] cC 1733
[16] | C = 2248
[18] ¢ 1992

$2000
$2000
$2000
$2000
063
86

AP2
AP1
AP1
AP2
W204
ZN6

1:02. 244
1:02. 665
1:05. 427
1:06. 645
1:07.215
1:07. 746

+0. 421
+2.762
+1.218
+0. 570
+0. 531

CONDITION
129 18%
12 18%

9

129 18%
117 26%
117 26%
117 26%
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PIC Class LICENCE
[21] D 1419

[24] | D 1896
[25] D 1813
[26] | D 2408
(331 D 2522
[36] D 1317

MODEL
19705
YE )
19705
MR-S
bE Y
MR-S

TYPE
DC2
EK9
DC2
27030
AET11
27030

1:09. 326
1:09. 634
1:09. 726
1:10. 244
1:12.941
1:16. 509
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17 26%
7 26%
4 19%

129 18%
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1 [ [81] E | 2137 BRZ 706 R 1:11.725 - 117 26% 12/10
2 [38] E | 2569 | " qyy NCP13 R 1:20. 827 +9.102 | 10 4 19% 12/15
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